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L sl DATE DAY'S | SUBJECT  CHAIR PERSON
5 06/09/2023 Wednesday Case history taking " Dr.Poonam M
K GE: 07/09/2023 i Thursday History Taking ADS1 = Dr Annapoorna
| |

7 08/09/2023 ‘ Friday ! OCD ’ Dr. Krithishree S.S
| 8 09/09/2023 | Saturday Case history taking Dr. Rohith Sharma %

9 11/09/2023 Monday History Taking ADS Dr.Poonam M

10 | 12/09/2023 i Tuesday MSE examination Dr Annapoorna

11 | 13/09/2023 | Wednesday | Case Discussion -ADS Treatment of ADS Dr. Krithishree S.§

12 | 14/09/2023  Thursday Introduction to Psychiatry as a medical Specialty ; Dr. Rohith Sharma
13 | 15/09/2023 | Friday Schizophrenia- History Taking Dr.Poonam M

14 | 16/09/2023 Saturday Schizophrenia-case discussion & treatment Dr Annapoorna

15 | 18/09/2023 Monday BPAD-discussion on types and clinical features Dr. Krithishree 5.5
| 16 | 20/09/2023 | Wednesday | History Of Psychiatry 1 Dr. Rohith Sharma
K7, 21/09/2023 Thursday | History Of Psychiatry 2 | Dr.Poonam M
12 22/09/2023 Friday | Mini Mental Status Examinaticn : Dr Annapoorna
13 23/09/2023  Saturday ' Delirium Tremens - diagnosis and treatment | Dr. Krithishree S.S
20 25/9/2023 Monday " Depression - Clinical Features diagnostic criteria, ' Dr.Rohith Sharma .

- and treatment
2 25709/2023 Tuesday | Tobacco Dependence Syndrome - history taking, Dr.Poonam M
Clinical features, Diagnostic (riteria

22 27/09/2023 Wednesday | SSRIs - uses. adverse effects and pharmacokinetics Dr.Poonam M

2 29/09/2023 Friday Antipsychotics -Classificatior. MGA, Uses, adverse Dr Annapoorna

effects
30/9/2023 Saturday  Case history taking © Dr.Krithishree .S
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